R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032

Herman 25-A
Start 8-29-2013
2 soil 2 Finish 8-30-2013
7 clay/rock 9
50 lime 59
155 shale 214
31 lime 245
34 shale 279
5 lime 284
35 shale 319 set 20’ 7”7
109 lime 428 ran 883.7° 2 7/8
171 shale 599 cemented to surface 84 sxs
15 lime 614
59 shale 673
28 lime 701
23 shale 724
10 lime 734
19 shale 753
7 lime 760
10 shale 770
7 lime 777
13 shale 790
18 sandy shale 808 odor
4 sandy shale 812 good show
12 Bkn sand 824 good show
4 sandy shale 828 show
10 Bkn sand 838 good show
3 Dk sand 841 show

48 shale 889 T.D.



GARNETT TRUE VALUE HOMECENTER —
410 N Maple
Garnett, KS 66032 INVOICE
(765} 448-7106 FAX {785} 448-7135 THISCOPY MIST REMNN AT
Page: 1 invoice: 10201964
Spocial Tima. 16:13:54
fnatnctions ShipDate:  0B/23/13
2 Invoico Dato: 08/23/13
sanrops: MIKE Acct rop coda: puoDato:  09/08/13
Soid To: ROGER KENT ship To. ROGER KENT
22082 NE NEOSHO RD (765) 448-6905 NOT FOR HOUSE USE
GARNETT, KS 66032
(785) 448-6995
Customar o: 0000357 Cuatomnor PO: Ordar By: i
popmg0’ T 101
ORDER.  SHIP ‘L UM _|  ITEM# DESCRIPTION [All Pricellom ___PRICE _ EXTENSION
1000 10.00{P PL CPMP | MONARCH PALLET 160000r 150000 150.00
81000  810.00{ P BAG |CPPC | PORTLAND CEMENT-94# 9490000 9.4900 7686.90
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M FILLED BY CHECKEDDBY DATE SHIPPED DRIVER Sales total MNQ&QS
; SWIPVIA  ANDERSON COUNTY
axablo 7836.90|
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 599.53
X Tax #

1 - Merchant Copy

TOTAL $8436.43
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